Saginaw County, Ml, 2015

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$419

0

$184
$349
$184
$129
$158
$1,423
$17,076

Married
Couple

$556

0

$361
$418
$367
$193
$232
$2,127
$25,524

Adult, One
Child

$556
$522
$345
$418
$430
$247
$199
$2,717
$32,604

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Saginaw County, MI, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$556
$590
$288
$418
$376
$249
$203
$2,680
$32,160

Two Adults,
2 Children

$699
$1,044
$345
$697
$707
$416
$317
$4,225
$50,700

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$699
$1,152
$609
$697
$707
$419
$321
$4,604
$55,248

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.
For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare

Miscellaneous

Savings

Cell Phone
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$695

0
$357
$360
$256
$167
$167

$64
$351

$2,417
$29,004

Married
Couple

$874

0
$680
$721
$574
$285
$285

$99
$539

$4,057
$48,684

Adult, One
Child

$874
$880
$662
$721
$677
$381
$381

$82
$681

$5,041
$60,492

Household STABILITY Budget, Saginaw County, Ml, 2015

Adult, One
Child Care

$874
$792
$511
$721
$677
$357
$357

$64
$566

$4,919
$59,028

Two Adults,
2 Children

$1,074
$1,760
$1,344
$1,201
$927
$631
$631
$123
$1,554
$9,245
$110,940

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$1,074
$1,471
$1,159
$1,201
$927
$583
$583
$99
$1,317
$8,414
$100,968

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..
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