Saginaw County, MI, 2015

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Saginaw County, MI, 2015

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$419	\$556	\$556	\$556	\$699	\$699
Childcare	0	0	\$522	\$590	\$1,044	\$1,152
Food	\$184	\$361	\$345	\$288	\$345	\$609
Transportation	\$349	\$418	\$418	\$418	\$697	\$697
Healthcare	\$184	\$367	\$430	\$376	\$707	\$707
Miscellaneous	\$129	\$193	\$247	\$249	\$416	\$419
Тах	\$158	\$232	\$199	\$203	\$317	\$321
Monthly Total	\$1,423	\$2,127	\$2,717	\$2,680	\$4,225	\$4,604
Annual Total	\$17,076	\$25,524	\$32,604	\$32,160	\$50,700	\$55,248

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 1 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 1 percent; and for an additional child add 1 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..

Household STABILITY Budget, Saginaw County, MI, 2015

	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care
Housing	\$695	\$874	\$874	\$874	\$1,074	\$1,074
Childcare	0	0	\$880	\$792	\$1,760	\$1,471
Food	\$357	\$680	\$662	\$511	\$1,344	\$1,159
Transportation	\$360	\$721	\$721	\$721	\$1,201	\$1,201
Healthcare	\$256	\$574	\$677	\$677	\$927	\$927
Miscellaneous	\$167	\$285	\$381	\$357	\$631	\$583
Savings	\$167	\$285	\$381	\$357	\$631	\$583
Cell Phone	\$64	\$99	\$82	\$64	\$123	\$99
Тах	\$351	\$539	\$681	\$566	\$1,554	\$1,317
Monthly Total	\$2,417	\$4,057	\$5,041	\$4,919	\$9,245	\$8,414
Annual Total	\$29,004	\$48,684	\$60,492	\$59,028	\$110,940	\$100,968

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old.

For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Michigan Department of Treasury, and Early Childhood Investment Corporation..

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-ALICE

ALICE UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT – http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php